
NPC WORLDWIDE BEEF SASAKI JAPAN
CLASSIC 
7月月 17, 2023 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Figure - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 1 Sayaka Toya 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#2. Women's Wellness - Open (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 2 Ana Paula Furlaneto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 3 Naoko Sasaki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 4 Hashimoto Yurika 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#3. Women's Bikini - Novice First Challenge A (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 14 Moe Tanaka 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 12 Maiko Saito 3 2 2 2 3 7
3 7 Naomi Kakishima 2 3 3 3 2 8
4 9 Lena Kurata 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 13 Miyu Suzuki 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 6 Yukie Jujo 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 5 Makiko Ishikawa 7 8 7 9 7 22
8 8 Miki Kasahara 8 7 8 7 8 23
9 15 Suzuki Yukina 9 9 10 10 9 28

10 10 Ami Matsubara 10 10 9 8 10 29
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#4. Women's Bikini - Novice First Challenge B (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 17 Ayumi Furukawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 20 Hina Satozono 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 23 Ayari Watanabe 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 21 Kyoka Takahashi 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 22 Kie Umezawa 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 19 Molly Okuda 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 18 Kimie Kujirai 7 7 7 7 7 21

 
#5. Women's Bikini - Novice Challenge (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 14 Moe Tanaka 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 23 Ayari Watanabe 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 19 Molly Okuda 4 3 3 4 3 10
4 12 Maiko Saito 3 4 4 2 4 11
5 24 Yuko Aikawa 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 9 Lena Kurata 7 6 6 6 6 18
7 26 Rie Sasaki 6 7 7 7 7 21
8 25 Otsuka Aya 9 8 8 9 8 25
9 6 Yukie Jujo 8 9 9 8 9 26

10 10 Ami Matsubara 10 10 10 10 10 30
 

#6. Women's Bikini - Novice (10)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 14 Moe Tanaka 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 20 Hina Satozono 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 21 Kyoka Takahashi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 23 Ayari Watanabe 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 28 Masayo Fukushima 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 26 Rie Sasaki 7 6 6 6 6 18
7 6 Yukie Jujo 6 7 7 7 7 21
8 27 Mayumi Doi 9 8 9 8 9 26
9 29 Nanae Kayahara 8 10 8 9 10 27

10 30 Yuuri Matsumoto 10 9 10 10 8 29
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#7. Women's Bikini - Local (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 14 Moe Tanaka 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 31 Chizuru Kanda 2 2 2 3 3 7
3 32 Nomura Megumi 3 3 3 2 2 8
4 26 Rie Sasaki 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 22 Kie Umezawa 5 6 5 5 6 16
6 8 Miki Kasahara 6 5 7 6 5 17
7 10 Ami Matsubara 7 7 6 7 7 21

 
#8. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 35 Maiko Suzuki 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 24 Yuko Aikawa 2 2 3 3 2 7
3 34 Makiko Hayashida 3 3 2 1 3 8
4 25 Otsuka Aya 4 5 4 5 4 13
5 36 Eri Yashiro 5 4 5 4 5 14
6 27 Mayumi Doi 7 6 7 6 6 19
7 5 Makiko Ishikawa 6 7 6 7 7 20
8 33 Miki Gohara 8 9 8 9 8 25
9 8 Miki Kasahara 9 8 9 8 9 26

 
#9. Women's Bikini - Open Class A (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 14 Moe Tanaka 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 37 Ayumi Fukai 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 38 Airi Hirota 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 24 Yuko Aikawa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 41 Mika Yoshimira 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 34 Makiko Hayashida 7 6 6 6 6 18
7 39 Asano Kawashima 6 7 7 11 7 21
8 36 Eri Yashiro 8 8 8 7 9 24
9 31 Chizuru Kanda 9 9 9 8 8 26

10 12 Maiko Saito 12 10 10 9 10 30
11 33 Miki Gohara 10 11 11 13 11 33
12 40 Koto Nakaizumi 11 12 12 10 12 35
13 4 Hashimoto Yurika 13 13 13 12 13 39
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#10. Women's Bikini - Open Class B (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 43 Noriko Takeda 2 1 1 1 1 3
2 17 Ayumi Furukawa 1 2 2 3 2 6
3 20 Hina Satozono 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 21 Kyoka Takahashi 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 42 Tomo Nakamura 6 5 5 5 5 15
6 35 Maiko Suzuki 5 6 6 7 6 18
7 28 Masayo Fukushima 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 32 Nomura Megumi 8 8 8 6 8 24
9 18 Kimie Kujirai 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 29 Nanae Kayahara 10 11 10 10 10 30
11 30 Yuuri Matsumoto 11 10 11 11 11 33

 
#11. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 45 Jiro Kimura 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#12. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 46 Takayoshi Fujiwara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 47 Yoshimi Namihira 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#13. Men's Classic Physique - Open (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 52 Kota Takahashi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 50 Kazuya Mineta 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 48 Morita Daiki 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 51 Atsuya Nakamura 4 4 4 3 4 12

 
#14. Men's Physique - Local (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 54 Koushirou Nagano 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 53 Ryuki Ishikawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
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#15. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge A (22)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 79 Kazuki Wakakura 2 1 1 1 2 4
2 55 Matsui Genta 1 2 2 2 1 5

3 76 Kodai Takeda 4 4 3 3 3 10
4 73 Ryou Suzuki 3 3 4 5 4 11
5 62 Yutaro Ishikawa 5 5 5 4 5 15
6 65 Hiromi Mitsunobu 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 64 Johji Mito 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 61 Yasutaka Hatori 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 66 Syouta Ogawa 11 10 9 9 9 28

10 71 Yoshiki Sano 9 9 10 10 10 29
11 72 Shota Shiraishi 10 11 12 15 11 34
12 58 Ryo Hamada 13 12 11 13 13 38
13 75 Yuki Suzuki 14 14 15 12 12 40
14 69 Tamura Ryuto 12 13 13 16 15 41
15 77 Hiroto Tanaka 16 15 14 11 14 43
16 57 Hiromu Haba 15 16 16 14 16 47
16 56 Koki Goto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 60 Shoya Hamatsuka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 67 Taichi Oyamatsu 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 68 Kikushima Ryo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 74 Teruaki Suzuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 78 Yuma Tanaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#16. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge B (23)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 54 Koushirou Nagano 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 90 Toshiya Shimoda 2 3 2 3 2 7
3 88 Taiga Kinjo 3 2 3 2 3 8
4 95 Kakeru Tomono 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 96 Shoji Tsubakida 6 5 5 5 5 15
6 91 Nakanishi Shuu 7 6 8 6 6 19
7 85 Ryota Kawasaki 5 11 6 8 7 21

8 86 Hasui Keitaro 8 7 7 7 8 22
9 93 Yoshida Taiki 9 8 9 10 9 27

10 59 Masafumi Hamano 10 10 10 11 10 30
11 87 Shiose Kenta 11 9 11 9 12 31
12 89 Tomoya Omachi 12 12 12 15 11 36
13 99 Shinji Yamada 14 13 13 16 13 40
14 84 Taichi Kawana 13 16 14 13 14 41
15 83 Ikuma Katsumata 15 14 15 12 15 44
16 97 Aoi Wada 16 15 16 14 16 47
16 80 Kento Fujita 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 81 Shoma Honda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 82 Fujita Kaito 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 92 Yuuki Sugiura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 94 Yuichiro Toda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 100 Hiroyuki Yasuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 101 Yuya Yoshisue 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#17. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge C (20)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 107 Takahiro Karasawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 112 Takashi Saito 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 108 Yamanaka Kenichi 3 5 3 3 3 9
4 106 Koudai Kaneko 5 4 6 4 5 14
5 114 Motoki Shindo 4 9 4 9 4 17
6 116 Tokio Takahara 6 6 5 6 6 18
7 63 Ohhara Kazumasa 7 3 7 5 7 19
8 102 Tetsuya Abe 8 7 8 7 8 23
9 109 Satoru Kimura 10 8 10 8 9 27

10 103 Mitsui Daichi 9 10 9 10 10 29
11 118 Shimoyama Tomoaki 11 12 12 12 11 35
12 111 Yuto Ohtomo 12 13 11 13 12 37
13 117 Tomoki Takizawa 13 11 13 15 13 39
14 104 James Hisanaga 14 15 14 14 16 43
15 115 Takao Shindo 16 14 16 11 15 45
16 120 Tatsuya Yoshimoto 15 16 15 16 14 46
16 105 Ryuga Ichimura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 110 Kazuki Noguchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 113 Seiki Shigeyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 119 Taichi Yoshida 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#18. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge A (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 79 Kazuki Wakakura 2 1 1 1 1 3
2 127 Ren Nakakita 1 2 2 2 2 6
3 88 Taiga Kinjo 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 93 Yoshida Taiki 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 129 Yoshimitsu Sakurano 6 5 5 7 5 16
6 132 Shuho Tanaka 7 6 6 6 6 18
7 64 Johji Mito 5 7 7 5 8 19
8 133 Kohei Tsuji 8 8 8 8 7 24
9 86 Hasui Keitaro 9 10 9 9 9 27

10 58 Ryo Hamada 10 11 10 15 10 31
11 131 Koki Suzuki 12 9 11 11 11 33
12 122 Kenji Ishige 11 12 12 10 12 35
13 78 Yuma Tanaka 13 13 14 12 13 39
14 130 Satoki Sugiyama 14 14 13 13 14 41
15 123 Naoto Iwahana 15 15 15 14 16 45
16 45 Jiro Kimura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 68 Kikushima Ryo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 121 Futo Degai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 125 Kazuki Kawasaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 126 Shota Kuwazaki 16 16 16 16 15 48
16 128 Shingo Sakaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#19. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge B (19)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 135 Naoki Asai 1 2 1 1 1 3
2 54 Koushirou Nagano 2 1 2 2 2 6
3 143 Ryuuichirou Sato 3 4 3 4 3 10
4 96 Shoji Tsubakida 4 3 4 3 4 11
5 137 Riku Naito 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 114 Motoki Shindo 6 7 5 8 6 19
7 149 Ayato Yawata 7 6 8 6 8 21
8 139 Kazuya Nakamura 8 8 7 7 7 22
9 144 Hirotaka Suenaga 10 10 9 9 9 28

10 134 Kanae Araki 9 9 10 11 10 29
11 140 Ryo Nanasawa 11 11 12 12 11 34
12 136 Koshun Kuniyoshi 12 12 11 10 12 35
13 104 James Hisanaga 13 13 14 16 14 41
14 142 Go Osada 16 15 13 14 13 42
15 146 Takuya Suzuki 14 14 15 16 15 44
16 120 Tatsuya Yoshimoto 15 16 16 16 16 48
16 138 Haru Nakamura 16 16 16 13 16 48
16 141 Katsuo Ono 16 16 16 15 16 48
16 147 Yoshihiko Tanaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#20. Men's Physique - True Novice (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 150 Shintaro Hidaka 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 157 Yu Yamanaka 2 2 1 3 2 6
3 151 Shinji Ikeno 3 3 3 4 4 10
4 54 Koushirou Nagano 4 4 4 2 3 11
5 64 Johji Mito 6 5 5 5 7 16
6 106 Koudai Kaneko 5 6 6 6 5 17
7 143 Ryuuichirou Sato 7 7 7 7 6 21
8 155 Sakai Naoto 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 59 Masafumi Hamano 10 9 9 9 9 27

10 134 Kanae Araki 9 10 10 11 10 30
11 156 Hitoshi Takase 11 11 11 12 12 34
12 152 Atsushi Ishizawa 12 12 12 10 11 35
13 154 Kouki Kurihara 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 105 Ryuga Ichimura 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 68 Kikushima Ryo 15 15 15 15 15 45
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#21. Men's Physique - Novice A (22)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 168 Kodai Tsukamoto 1 1 2 1 2 4
2 160 Akihiro Matsumoto 2 3 1 2 1 5
3 161 Karasawa Mikio 3 2 3 3 3 9
4 127 Ren Nakakita 4 5 4 5 4 13
5 162 Ken Mizuno 7 4 7 4 5 16
6 151 Shinji Ikeno 5 6 8 6 6 18
7 185 Yuya Yano 6 8 6 7 8 21
8 129 Yoshimitsu Sakurano 8 7 5 8 7 22
9 76 Kodai Takeda 9 11 10 9 9 28

10 62 Yutaro Ishikawa 10 9 9 10 10 29
11 158 Saitou Kazumichi 11 10 11 11 11 33
12 159 Shirane Keiji 12 13 12 12 12 36

13 57 Hiromu Haba 13 14 13 13 13 39
14 183 Ryo Tanaka 14 12 14 15 14 42
15 169 Naoya Yoshihara 15 15 15 14 15 45
16 60 Shoya Hamatsuka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 123 Naoto Iwahana 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 126 Shota Kuwazaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 163 Ryoske Nishino 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 164 Toshiaki Ota 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 165 Keijiro Sinohara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 167 Satou Tosimasa 16 16 16 16 16 48

Page 11 of 17



 
#22. Men's Physique - Novice B (19)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 175 Ishikawa Kazuki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 170 Yuto Asami 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 49 Yusei Ito 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 176 Goto Keita 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 177 Hiromu Makino 7 7 5 5 5 17
6 174 Mitsuru Kawasaki 8 5 6 7 6 19
7 184 Teruyuki Yamashita 6 6 8 6 8 20
8 171 Yuta Goto 5 8 7 8 7 22
9 73 Ryou Suzuki 9 10 9 14 10 29

10 173 Natsuki Kanazawa 10 9 11 9 12 30
11 132 Shuho Tanaka 12 11 10 10 9 31
12 133 Kohei Tsuji 11 13 12 12 11 35
13 181 Hitoshi Suyama 13 12 13 11 13 38
14 172 Hiroshi Hayashida 15 14 14 15 14 43
15 65 Hiromi Mitsunobu 14 15 15 13 15 44
16 128 Shingo Sakaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 178 Yukihiko Mukakami 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 179 Shion Saito 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 180 Masahiro Sugiyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#23. Men's Physique - Novice C (23)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 197 Naoya Uchiyama 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 191 Hiroyuki Ota 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 189 Shun Nishimura 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 157 Yu Yamanaka 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 135 Naoki Asai 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 186 Tsukasa Imanaka 6 7 6 7 6 19
7 54 Koushirou Nagano 7 5 7 6 7 20
8 199 Gomi Yuta 8 9 8 8 8 24
9 53 Ryuki Ishikawa 9 10 10 15 9 29

10 195 Keisuke Takeuchi 10 11 9 10 10 30

11 198 Shouta Yamashita 12 8 11 9 12 32
12 96 Shoji Tsubakida 11 12 12 11 11 34
13 194 Naoki Sekine 13 13 14 13 14 40
14 190 Tomoya Numada 14 14 13 14 13 41
15 87 Shiose Kenta 15 15 16 12 15 45
16 84 Taichi Kawana 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 143 Ryuuichirou Sato 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 144 Hirotaka Suenaga 16 16 15 16 16 48
16 149 Ayato Yawata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 155 Sakai Naoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 156 Hitoshi Takase 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 192 Ayumu Sagehashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 193 Yudai Sasaki 16 16 16 16 16 48

Page 13 of 17



 
#24. Men's Physique - Novice D (19)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 150 Shintaro Hidaka 1 1 2 1 2 4
2 208 Yudai Suzuki 2 2 1 2 1 5
3 209 Yuuya Suzuki 3 4 3 3 4 10
4 107 Takahiro Karasawa 4 3 4 4 3 11
5 109 Satoru Kimura 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 207 Ryusen Shirai 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 202 Tadanori Kanemitsu 7 7 8 7 8 22
8 210 Enjhin Takahashi 8 8 7 8 7 23
9 206 Takahiro Sakurai 11 9 9 9 9 27

10 63 Ohhara Kazumasa 9 10 10 10 10 30
11 103 Mitsui Daichi 10 11 11 11 11 33
12 201 Miura Hayato 13 12 12 12 12 36
13 140 Ryo Nanasawa 12 14 13 14 13 40
14 116 Tokio Takahara 14 13 14 13 14 41
15 205 Takuya Matsumoto 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 104 James Hisanaga 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 138 Haru Nakamura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 147 Yoshihiko Tanaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 204 Kazuki Kishida 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#25. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (19)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 215 Takayasu Kakuta 1 1 2 1 2 4
2 222 Naoto Tanishita 2 2 1 2 1 5
3 162 Ken Mizuno 4 3 4 3 3 10
4 202 Tadanori Kanemitsu 3 5 3 4 4 11
5 213 Yushi Fukazawa 6 4 5 5 6 16
6 212 Takashi Fujiwara 5 6 6 7 5 17
7 158 Saitou Kazumichi 7 7 7 6 8 21
8 211 Masayuki Adachi 8 8 8 8 7 24
9 172 Hiroshi Hayashida 9 9 10 9 9 27

10 220 Masahiro Otani 10 10 9 10 10 30
11 134 Kanae Araki 11 11 11 12 11 33
12 217 Kenichiro Matsumoto 13 12 12 13 12 37
13 147 Yoshihiko Tanaka 12 13 13 14 13 39
14 141 Katsuo Ono 14 14 14 11 15 42
15 221 Tetsuya Tajima 15 15 15 15 14 45
16 45 Jiro Kimura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 216 Manabu Kurihara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 218 Naosuke Okubo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 219 Jin Okuno 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#26. Men's Physique - Open Class A (25)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 234 Suzuki Tetsuya 1 1 1 4 2 4
2 231 Ron Sekiguchi 2 3 2 2 1 6
3 235 Keishin Toriyama 3 2 3 1 3 8
4 227 Shota Kobayashi 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 237 Yuki Yoshida 6 5 5 5 6 16
6 246 Takashi Sano 5 6 6 6 5 17
7 228 Kanta Kuniyoshi 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 229 Yu Okizuka 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 226 Ryu Kimura 10 11 9 9 9 28

10 168 Kodai Tsukamoto 9 10 10 11 10 30
11 233 Tatsuki Takimoto 11 9 11 12 11 33
12 161 Karasawa Mikio 12 12 12 13 12 36
13 224 Mizuno Katsuya 15 13 13 10 14 40
14 174 Mitsuru Kawasaki 13 16 14 14 13 41
15 232 Shogo Taki 14 15 15 15 15 45
16 60 Shoya Hamatsuka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 123 Naoto Iwahana 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 158 Saitou Kazumichi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 159 Shirane Keiji 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 164 Toshiaki Ota 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 173 Natsuki Kanazawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 184 Teruyuki Yamashita 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 185 Yuya Yano 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 230 Yugo Sanuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 236 Tsubasa Umemura 16 14 16 16 16 48

Page 16 of 17



 
#27. Men's Physique - Open Class B (23)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 241 Shota Inoue 1 2 2 1 1 4
2 248 Tatsuki Watanabe 2 1 1 2 2 5
3 249 Komatsu Yohei 3 3 4 4 3 10
4 197 Naoya Uchiyama 4 4 3 3 4 11
5 215 Takayasu Kakuta 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 243 Hikaru Muroi 6 6 5 7 8 19
7 244 Otsuka Reona 7 8 8 6 6 21
8 191 Hiroyuki Ota 8 7 7 8 7 22
9 189 Shun Nishimura 9 9 9 11 9 27

10 242 Kota Kozono 10 10 10 16 11 31
11 170 Yuto Asami 11 11 11 10 12 33
12 247 Kazuya Uehara 14 13 13 9 13 39
13 245 Katuya Saito 12 16 12 16 10 40
14 239 Okado Hidehiro 16 12 16 12 14 42
15 238 Haruka Hagimori 13 16 14 16 15 45
16 211 Masayuki Adachi 15 15 15 16 16 46
16 54 Koushirou Nagano 16 16 16 14 16 48
16 144 Hirotaka Suenaga 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 152 Atsushi Ishizawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 172 Hiroshi Hayashida 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 195 Keisuke Takeuchi 16 16 16 15 16 48
16 199 Gomi Yuta 16 14 16 16 16 48
16 240 Yuta Ikari 16 16 16 13 16 48

 
#28. Men's Physique - Open Class C (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 250 Norikazu Iwashima 1 2 1 2 1 4
2 253 Hosokawa Yoshiki 5 1 5 1 2 8
3 206 Takahiro Sakurai 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 209 Yuuya Suzuki 2 4 4 4 4 12
5 254 Takeda Yuusaku 3 6 2 5 5 13
6 252 Yusuke Tsuji 6 5 6 6 6 18
7 210 Enjhin Takahashi 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 251 Hideo Koshikawa 8 8 8 8 8 24
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